DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT®D)
BOB GREGORY LIMITED

BOB LINDFIELD AND SON LIMITED
BOBOL LIMITED

BOB PHEASANT LIMITED

BOBSEAL COMPUTER ASSOCIATES LIMITED
BOB SMITH HEATING PLUMBING &
ELECTRICAL LTD

BOB WILDINGS LIMITED

BOCANOVA LIMITED

BOC NETHERLANDS HOLDINGS LIMITED
BOCOX LIMITED

BODDINGTON DESIGN LTD

BODE POSITIONERS LIMITED

BODHIS NATURKOST LTD

BODMIN BLOCKS LIMITED

BODMIN MARQUEE HIRE LIMITED

BODY BRONZE (BASINGSTOKE) LIMITED
BODY BRONZE STUDIO LIMITED
BODYCARE PRODUCTS LIMITED
BODYCARE (RETAIL) LIMITED
BODY-COMP LIMITED

BODY EXCHANGE LIMITED

BODY EXCHANGE LIMITED

THE BODY FITNESS COMPANY LIMITED
BODY IN MOTION LIMITED
BODYKNOWSBEST LIMITED

BODY LANGUAGE (SOUTH WEST) LIMITED
BODYLINES REPAIRS LTD

BODYLINKS OSTEOPATHIC PRACTICE LIMITED
BODYMASTERS GYM LTD

BODYSHINE LIMITED

BODYSHINE LIMITED

BODY TRANSFORMATIONS LIMITED

TRANSFORMATIONS LIMITED

BODY TRANSFORMATIONS LIMITED

BODY TRANSFORMATIONS LIMITED

VOLUME INDEX LIMITED

BODY VOLUME INDEX LIMITED

BODYWARM LIMITED

BODY WELLNESS LIMITED

BODYWORK - PILATES LTD

BODYWORKS HAIR & BEAUTY LTD

BODYWORKS SPORTS THERAPY LIMITED

BODYWORKS WEST LIMITED

BOECKMANS UK LIMITED

BOERDE BETEILIGUNGS- UND
VERWALTUNGSGESELLSCHAFT

BOERDE SOLAR LIMITED

BOERLING LIMITED

BOFAB LTD

BOFTEX LIMITED

BOGACKI PROJECT LTD

BOGDAN BYGGSERVICE LTD

BOGDAN BYGGSERVICE LTD

BOGLE-SWAN LIMITED

BO GRIFFITHS CYF

06362563
03771484
03191446
04741525
04559995
04664276

03599269
04578460
02523530
06042943
05621770
02580228
06202777
02247265
04580496
04535591
04037295
01664546
03005993
06802299
04363785
04363785
06268614
06528324
03913372
05172902
04740911
05877052
06635716
06047676
06047676
04817131
04817131
04817131
04817131
06229555
06229555
06110629
04188426
04420012
06427006
05926278
06412379
05482478
06092523

06121450
06379618
04140452
01280889
04318752
05854970
05854970
06153013
04977136

04/02/2009
08/02/2009
08/02/2009
07/02/2009
05/02/2009
10/02/2009

04/02/2009
04/02/2009
10/02/2009
04/02/2009
09/702/2009
10/02/2009
08/02/2009
04/02/2009
04/02/2009
05/02/2009
06/02/2009
05/702/2009
0570272009
09/702/2009
06/02/2009
05/02/2009
05/02/2009
08/02/2009
04/02/2009
05/02/2009
07/02/2009
10/02/2009
04/02/2009
10/02/2009
10/02/2009
05/02/2009
0570272009
05/02/2009
05/02/2009
05/02/2009
05/02/2009
08/02/2009
05/702/2009
10/02/2009
04/02/2009
10/02/2009
04/02/2009
07/02/2009
09/702/2009

09702/2009
0570272009
04/02/2009
0470272009
04/02/2009
06/02/2009
06/02/2009
0970272009
05/02/2009

BOHO FASHIONS LTD

BOILER & RADIATOR SUPPLIES LIMITED
BOILER SPARES INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
BOILER TECH LIMITED

BOINCZAK LIMITED

BOJAN LIMITED

BOKHARI ESTATES LIMITED

BOKU PROPERTIES

BOLAD ENGINEERING LIMITED

THE BOLD AND SAUCY THEATRE COMPANY
LIMITED
BOLDLAND
BOLDNOTE

THE BOLD PUB COMPANY

THE BOLD PUB COMPANY

BOLDRE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

BOLDRE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
BOLDREWOOD COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

BOLDRISE LIMITED

BOLD STREET STORE LIMITED

BOLD STREET STORE LIMITED

BOLEBROKE BEAGLES LIMITED

BOLEYN PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED
BOLLAND SKIP SERVICES LTD.
BOLLINGMORE AND COMPANY LIMITED
BOLLINGMORE HOLDINGS LIMITED

BOLL INGMORE (PROPERTIES) LIMITED
BOLLYWOOD & BHANGRA BEATS LIMITED
BOLT CONSTRUCTION 2000 LTD

BOLTLAND PROPERTIES LIMITED

BOLTON ASBESTOS SURVEYS LIMITED
BOLTON ASBESTOS SURVEYS LIMITED
BOLTON ASSOCIATION AND NETWORK OF
DROP-INS (FOR COMMUNITY MENTAL H
HEALTH) LIMITED

BOLTON ENGINEERING AND MANUFACTURING
LIMITED

BOLTON HYDE LEA

BOLTON PIPE SERVICES LIMITED

BOLTON SERVICES LIMITED

BOLTON SERVICES LIMITED

BOLTON"S FURNITURE LIMITED

BOMA RECORDS LIMITED

BOMAX BUILDING CONTRACTORS LTD
BOMBAY WHARF MANAGEMENT LIMITED
BOMBE LIMITED

BONACHELA DANCE COMPANY

BONA FIDES INVESTMENT CO. LTD.

BONA FIDES INVESTMENT CO. LTD.

BONA FIDES INVESTMENT CO. LTD.

BON AIR MECHANICAL & ELECTRICAL
SERVICES LIMITED

BONANZA LIMITED

BONBONS DAY NURSERIES LIMITED

BON CARE LTD

LIMITED
LIMITED

05645875
04176785
02897712
04617764
05693968
04852614
02355621
06708702
06366545
03219347

05890095
05270852
04955088
04955088
04473457
04473457
02083677

04557791
05813533
05813533
05995206
04177911
05407198
00518918
01977208
01262847
05059296
04150997
05735953
05932756
05932756
03284504

01600113

01383856
04730340
04930702
04930702
00674560
06519414
06233960
04537210
03536997
05652966
03576399
03576399
03576399
03635315

04764398
04321797
05745571

05/02/2009
05/702/2009
05/02/2009
04/02/2009
05/02/2009
06/02/2009
04/02/2009
08/02/2009
08/02/2009
06/02/2009

05702/2009
04/02/2009
05702/2009
05/702/2009
04/02/2009
04/02/2009
05/02/2009

10/02/2009
04/02/2009
04/02/2009
1070272009
06/02/2009
04/02/2009
10/02/2009
1070272009
10/02/2009
04/02/2009
05/02/2009
05/02/2009
0670272009
06/02/2009
04/02/2009

04/02/2009

07/02/2009
04/02/2009
06/02/2009
06/02/2009
05/02/2009
03702/2009
04/02/2009
05/702/2009
04/02/2009
04/02/2009
0970272009
09702/2009
0970272009
06/02/2009

05/702/2009
04/02/2009
07/02/2009



